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SZ 7967.000 - Spacer for roof plate

For raising the roof for ventilation purposes, available in three different heights. Not suitable for
crane transport.

Features

Model No. SZ 7967.000

Product description For raising the roof for ventilation purposes, available in three
different heights.

Material Hexagon steel section

Surface finish Zinc-plated

Supply includes Assembly components

Mounting tip Not suitable for combination with 19" mounting frame
Not suitable for crane transportation

Dimensions Height: 50 mm
Height: 1.97 7

Dimensions Thread: M12

Suitable for Enclosure type: VX
TS

Packaging unit 4 pc(s).

Net weight 0.444

Gross weight 0.539

PCF/VE (cradle-to-gate) 2.1 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
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Features

Information regarding the PCF
class

Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) calculated approximately on
the basis of the product weight and self-declared

73269098
4028177186934
E7239676
EC002625

27189234



