## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SZ 7967.000 Spacer

State: 12/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



### SZ 7967.000 - Spacer for roof plate

For raising the roof for ventilation purposes, available in three different heights. Not suitable for crane transport.



#### **Features**

Model No.	SZ 7967.000
Product description	For raising the roof for ventilation purposes, available in three different heights.
Material	Hexagon steel section
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Mounting tip	Not suitable for combination with 19" mounting frame Not suitable for crane transportation
Dimensions	Height: 50 mm Height: 1.97 ″
Dimensions	Thread: M12
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX TS
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.444
Gross weight	0.539
PCF/VE (cradle-to-gate)	2.1 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

© Rittal 2025

#### **Features**

Information regarding the PCF class	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) calculated approximately on the basis of the product weight and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177186934
E-Number Sweden	E7239676
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025 3